
Sunday, July 21, 2024
Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park | 205 E. Thompson Road, Thompson, CT

Join us for a full day of fun beginning with laps on the track at Thompson Speedway, a 90-minute motorcycle 
and car cruise around the beautiful Northeast corner, followed by a delicious BBQ lunch at the Thompson  
Raceway Restaurant & Banquet Hall.

$35 Per Person Includes:
• Laps around Thompson Speedway’s 1.7 Mile Road Course
• 90-minute motorcycle and car cruise around the beautiful Northeast corner
• Donation to NECT Cancer Fund
• One BBQ Meal at the Thompson Raceway Restaurant & Banquet Hall
• One Drink Ticket at the Thompson Raceway Restaurant & Banquet Hall

TICKET INFORMATION

Purchase tickets online by visiting daykimball.org/cruising  
or scanning the QR code with your smartphone camera app. 
For more information contact the DKH Foundation Office  
at (860) 928-7141.

EVENT SCHEDULE
10:00 a.m. 

Registration

11:00 a.m.
Speedway Laps

12:00 p.m. 
Depart for Cruise

1:30 p.m. 
Arrive at Thompson Raceway 

Restaurant & Banquet Hall

MOTORCYCLE AND CAR CRUISE

Gold Sponsors:Presenting Sponsors:

Silver Sponsors:



1.70 mi 

1.67 mi 

 Turn left out of the raceway entrance                       
onto E. Thompson Rd  

 Turn right onto CT –193 N 

 Turn left onto Wilsonville Road 

 Turn left onto CT-12 S 

 Sharp right onto CT-131 West  

 Turn left onto CT-197 and continue                        
to follow CT-197 W 

 Turn left onto CT-198 S 

 Turn right onto CT-171 W/CT-198 S                      
and continue on CT-198 S 

 Turn left onto CT-244 E 

 Merge onto CT-97 S 

 Turn left onto CT-169 N 

 Turn right onto CT-171 

 Turn left onto West Thomson Rd                          
and continue on CT-193 N 

 Turn right onto E. Thompson Rd                           
and continue to Raceway entrance 

3.52 mi 

Wilsonville Road 

193 

244 

169 

171 

193 

198 

12 

197 

197 

198 

West Thompson Road 

131 

171/198 

.844 mi 

2.27 mi 

2.42 mi 

8.8 mi 

3.13 mi 

3.89 mi 

5.10 mi 

.72 mi 

2.62 mi 

5.9 mi 

.84 mi 

Important Reminders 

 Pre-register for faster check 
in. 

 Motorcycle helmets are    
required to ride on the   
track at the Speedway. 

 Pack a lawn chair if you can! 

CRUISE ROUTE 
43 miles, 1 hour, 6 minutes 



Presenting Sponsor $2,500
• Inclusion in all media, radio/newspaper

advertising, live radio spot, website and
promotional material related to the event

• Inclusion on event banner and signage
• Six (6) event tickets

Platinum Cruiser $1,500   
• Special recognition on radio & in

newspaper ads
• Inclusion on event banner and signage
• Four (4) event tickets

Gold Cruiser      $1,000 
• Mention on radio & in newspaper ads
• Inclusion on event banner and signage
• Two (2) event tickets

Silver Cruiser  $500

• Inclusion on event banner and signage
• Two (2) event tickets

This annual event has contributed over $180,000 to the NECT Cancer Fund of DKH. The  
support and generosity of our sponsors and riders has provided our friends and neighbors 
with access to necessary cancer screening and treatment services such as mammograms,  
ultrasounds, scanning, surgical procedures, medications and education. 

Payment Information  
Mail completed form and payment to  

DKH Foundation Office 
PO Box 632 | Putnam, CT 06260 

Checks payable to: DKH Foundation/NECT 
Cancer Fund

Business Name

Contact or Donor's Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Email

Sponsorship Level/Amount

Pay By Credit Card (Circle one):  Mastercard   VISA   American Express   Discover

      Card Number Expiration Date CSV# 

      Card Holder Name Billing Address 

Bronze Cruiser 
• Inclusion on event banner and signage

 $250

Other Donation Amount

Name:_________________________________________________________________________ 
Address:_______________________________________________________________________ 
City:________________________________________State:_______________Zip:____________ 
Phone:_______________________________Email:____________________________________ 
Number of tickets:____________Total Amount Enclosed at $35.00/person: _______________

(See Payment Information below)

Can't attend but would like to make a contribution? 
A sponsorship or donation in any amount will truly make a difference!

SPONSORSHIP  
OPPORTUNITIES

MAIL-IN PARTICIPANT REGISTRATION




